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O—XA#FZE  Field Specific Lectures

A f2 4L % - #§E— R /Oral Biochemistry, Mucosal Biology, and Diseases
1-AY-5— JEETUNE)T—avERH i FIR X474 EEBREBELCZSE iR EHBE

17:30Bf%& Lectures 2, 6 and 8: in English

* PIEEREIBABEISI0PEBEDF I T—2ariH 5D TI—RABEBE KRB THET I L

No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 |2022.5.10(Tue) AV T T—av - BERETUNE)T—23Y ‘
zoom EBETUNE)T—2avEznHEER PR %
2 | 2022.5.17(Tue) |Mastictory Function and Nutrition SEE SR ZNEH EM (XvUTT7yYY) BTyEREF
E Zoom Gerodontology and Oral Rehabilitation Komagamine, Y.
3 |2022.5.24(Tue) (ARG RESEZE LINAIERIBHRADIOR—D _
zoom RHMEEYESE BIR Ll ER
4 [2022.5.31(Tue) [l EABB E£ICH 5B E B
zoom WERESF (ERERFESL) FEHIR 2H B
5 | 2022.6.7(Tue) |BEARRSEIBICH(FRAN=HILRLREFDEE
zoom PFERCEESH BH NF EA
6 | 2022.6.14(Tue) (O fEE=REE E PRI D JEERR 1% D FE A _
zoom R R OREmEHEHESE i §TH X
R - OEmEAHESTEH L BF
7 |2022.6.21(Tue) |[Molecular Mechanisms of the Progression of Oral Cancer
E zoom REBELESE Bk EE HER
Biochemistry = Watabe, T.
8 | 2022.6.28(Tue) [Molecular mechanism of salivary secretion REEAELENE A%y Bl =&
E zoom Biochemistry Yokoyama, M.
9 | 2022.7.5(Tue) [Clinical Anatomy Research in Dentistry BK &K
E Zoom lwanaga, J
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O—XRI$ZE Field Specific Lectures

{0 — X /Oral Health and Education
O—X)—5— BEHEEEPSH &% HE F/YII)—5F— BBFATATHEESH H8 KTEE

17:30BA%8 Lectures 1, 2, 7~9: in English

*EES EREAS105EBEOAH) I TF—2avnihi0Ta—ABEE L EXIETHET AL

No. Date Title, Lecturer
L | 2022.5.12 (Thu) Orientation BREERT D E K% HE &
E Dentistry around the world WERERREDE BN, BFR4E Bl ERF
Zoom Dental Education Development, international students SEKI, N
2 2022.5.19(Thu) |Medical communication in practice
E Zoom HREZEEREFEDE General Dentistry &R —
TONAMI, K.
3 | 2022.5.26(Thu) (cTEAHKE D=
Zoom HEATATHEZNT IR ATEE
4 | 2022.6.2(Thu) [HEEIDEESER
WebClass ERDODEBEFEDEH HR 2% H
5 | 2022.6.9(Thu) [EEEEFFOREREE
Zoom ERZEFFSE BE F+E A
6 | 2022.6.16(Thu) |EEFzEI+REANIGS
Zoom EEELSE T FHEH 2l
7 | 2022.6.23(Thu) Japanese dental education system
E Zoom HEHEVATLFMES T HEHIR £/ M
Educational System in Dentistry TSURUTA. J.
8 | 2022.6.30(Thu) |Oral epidemiology REHEESOT 22 2@ HE
E Zoom Oral Health Promotion AIDA, J.
9 | 2022.7.7(Thu) |Disaster dentistry &\ ERSE B RAKRE—
E Zoom visiting lecturer NAKAKUKI, K




O—XA#FZE  Field Specific Lectures

#3220 — X /Biomaterials and Bioengineering
O—RY—5F—: Ltat HEEEES T B8R FREEL. /YT —F—: ERERMBEST 8% T &—

17:30B%5 Lectures 5~8: in English * M EERIIBAEA D100 BEDA)IVT—2avhiH N TI—RABES LBZIEFHEST S
No. Date Title, Lecturer

1 | 2022.10.18(Tue) | AN I T—ay -HEHDXESHT - RE S )

Zoom SimM FEHEESE Bk FRE &b
2 | 2022.10.25(Tue) | WA FHHEZHALV =k -BBTF

Zoom AREARMHZES T AR HBHAEES
3 | 2022.11.1(Tue) | sR4, B EBOARICE#T 2B

Zoom BREAMHEITFZE NTH—
4 | 2022.11.8(Tue) | HREERE-ABIEEMH

Zoom ERAEKRMHEZEIFHIR 1§ EBX
IS:' 2022.11.15(Tue) | Periodontal regeneration and cytotherapy

Zoom HERESEF (HEARFEY) TEHIE sHER

Periodontology Iwata, T.
E 2022.11.22(Tue) | Advanced esthetic restorations with CAD/CAM

Zoom REHERRMFLE %R A B
Masticatory Function and Health Science Komada, W.
E 2022.11.29(Tue) | Advanced materials and technology for caries management
Zoom SEFHIEHFESE Hix BHRESR
Cariology and Operative Dentistry Shimada, Y.
é 2022.12. 6(Tue) | Clinical application of the digital dentistry
Zoom OEToANTORERTFHIZ £E F
Digital Dentistry Kanazawa, M.

9 | 2022.12.13(Tue) | ER-ZABEROARELEBABRANDIH
Zoom ERMHEBEEFSH IR AR B2




-

— X B2 % Field Specific Lectures

R4 - BHEFESFEO0— X /Developmental Biology and Reconstruction
O—R)—F—: 3FRE-OREBFESH % FEFF/I)—F— /REHZ-BEEEEHEIET R 54X @

17:30B8%8 Lectures 1, 5and 9:in English * #)E#H XA, D105 BEDF) IV T—2av i HENDTI—RABBELELETHETHL
No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 | 2022.10.13(Thu) |Orientation DFRLE-OFEHEST X HBE &#F
E Zoom Usefulness of clinical information obtained from patients with rare genetic Iseki, S.
diseases SHEEMBEIEFNE HZHIE /NI Efh
Department of Maxillofacial Orthognathics Ogawa, T.
2 | 2022.10.20(Thu) | BYETY2 T O HIfisiE
Zoom DFEBREEZRE &z HE ki
3 |2022.10.27(Thu) | RfEiRETEEEE DB A
Zoom BIL==MZRFr TEAEE B #H
4 12022.11.10(Thu) |SEEBEERORRKEEE
Zoom AEFARERE iR ) BEF
5 [ 2022.11.17(Thu) |To the replace or not replace: understanding the control of tooth Abigail Tucker
E Zoom replacement across the vertebrates King’s College London, Professor
6 |[2022.11.24(Thu) (BEELREE-BLROBEIZEITHMANETDOKRE
Zoom BEEERMELU 22— HHIR HH RS
7 | 2022.12.1(Thu) |ERERAIZE TS ST 0% fEE - AR PO fEE
Zoom REWEBEFSE Big My 2%
2022.12.8(Thu)
8 18:00~ SR ORENHEIRICE 57/ L@
Zoom SEEENEERE AR FH E£—
9 | 2022.12.15(Thu) |Calvarial bone healing
E Zoom NFHERLE-OFERFEST HiE HE &FF
Molecular Craniofacial Embryology and Oral Histology Iseki, S.




HBEEZE Common Lectures

[AEDHEHHIL1E  -BFf5:17:30~

No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 | 2023.2.8(Wed) |HARDEDHH
Zoom HRMUEIERKRE-FREGHE BRE =
[Z0EYEBAEERSEIR ] £ 1[E - FFRE:17:30~
No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 | 2023.1.13(Fri) |EFEBEEMPPEICDONT
Zoom EFEEMRE 24— iR fREAEEE
[#5t] £1[E -B5FRE:17:30~
No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 | 2023.2.2(Thu) |EEZERBARICEITHEEFOERE(BXRGE
Zoom WA EEREY HHR ERKRiF=
[ERSCAERKICBEE L - B 40888/ The basics for writing a paper) £2[B - :17:30~
No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 | 2023.1.17(Tue) |ERXAERRIZRBEEL =L EHN58-1/ The basics for writing a paper-1 hiE @#—
E Zoom DF A EE 2B AEZE2 Cellular Physiological Chemistry Nakahama,K.
2 | 2023.1.31(Tue) | BRSCYERLIZRAE L F- L EH158E-2/ The basics for writing a paper-2 ik f@—
E Zoom HFHRAEREE 2 EF AZZ Cellular Physiological Chemistry Nakahama,K.
[ 4 RIS EIR 3/ Bioethics] £2[@ -Bff:17:30~
No. Date Title, Lecturer
1 |2023.1.18(Wed) [AZXRRETIEFZRARDMBEEICOVT(AAREE :
Zoom ARz 72— 8RBT Bioethics Research Center ;IEEEnf:E
2 | 2023.1.25(Wed) | Ethics review for medical and health research involving human subjects(English) I{E B3
E Zoom A nfmIEMZE 22— BEM Bioethics Research Center Ebana, Y.






